Brighton Liese
Lighting Technician

brightonltech@gmail.com
(309) 423-9220
brightonliesedesign.com

Education

North Central College / B.A. Theatrical Design and Technology
AUGUST 2021 - AUGUST 2025, NAPERVILLE

Selected Technician Work

North Central College
Theatre for Charity

City of Lights Theatre
North Central College
Opera Workshop at NCC

Lisle High School

North Central College

North Central College
w/ Porchlight Theatre

North Central College

Theatre for Charity

Raven Theatre

North Central College
North Central College
Schaumburg on Stage
North Central College

Point 2 Productions

Musical of Musicals

Freaky Friday
Pippin
Springfest 2025

The Impresario }{ At the

Head Electrician

Projections Technician

Head Electrician
L2

Technical Director

Audition (Opera Workshop)

Mean Girls: H.S. Edition
Explore the Sound XVI
Broadway by the Decade

Homecoming Concert
Joseph and the Amazing
Technicolor Dreamcoat
The Prodigal Daughter

Ride the Cyclone

Frankie Avalon

Heathers: the Musical

The Wolves

tick tick boom

Technical Director

Lighting Technician

Sound Engineer

Stage Manager

Light Board Operator

Electrician

Head Electrician

Spotlight Operator

Lighting Assistant
Sound Designer

Head Electrician

* - Denotes upcoming Productions

Sarafina Vecchio
Tyler McMahon
Michael Currie
Jon Richert

Jennifer Barrett

Jim Stellmacher
Ramona Wis

Andrew Butler

Colin Trevor

Angela Kvitek

Ruby Lowe

Ruby Lowe
Andrew Butler
Han Murphy
McKenna Kreiling

Ruby Lowe

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2024
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023

Skills

-Vectorworks Spotlight 2025

-ETC Eos & Augment3d

-ETC Apex, lon, Element, and Nomad

-Qlab

-Incandescent fixture maintenance

-Lighting fixture gel and focus

-Spotlight operation and maintenance

-Counterweight fly rail systems
-Microsoft Word, Excel, and Powerpoint
- Intelligent light programming



http://brightonliesedesign.com
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